REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD8036/AD8037

Dimensions shown in inches and (mm).
Connect Substrate to –VS.
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package Package
Model  Range Description Option*
AD8036AN –40C to +85°C Plastic DIP N-8
AD8036AR –40°C to +85°C SOIC R-8
AD8036SQ/883B –55°C to +125°C Cerdip Q-8
AD8036ACHIPS –40°C to +85°C Chips
AD8036-EB Evaluation
 Board
AD8037AN –40°C to +85°C Plastic DIP N-8
AD8037AR –40°C to +85°C SOIC R-8
AD8037-EB Evaluation
 Board
*N = Plastic DIP; Q = Cerdip; R= SOIC (Small Outline Integrated Circuit).
AD8036
8036
AD8037
8037
0.046
(1.17)
3
+IN
4
–VS
6
OUT
–IN
2
+VS
7
0.050 (1.27)
0.046
(1.17)
0.050 (1.27)
VH
8
5
VL
3
+IN
4
–VS
6
OUT
–IN
2
+VS
7
VH
8
5
VL
REV. 0–4–
AD8036/AD8037
+VS
RL = 100Ω
–VS
49.9Ω